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09 April, 2013

Plan: Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PICEANCE HL NAD 83
RG 26-01S-098W

RGU 42-26-198

RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 32-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RG 26-01S-098W, Rio Blanco County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RGU 42-26-198

Map

-1.8003 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,778,121.90 usft

2,199,615.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.93524

-108.35451

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,778,109.50 usft

2,199,607.20 usft

6,622.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.93520

-108.35454

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/24/2013 10.3617 65.9893 52,274

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

307.870.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.00000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

307.87000.003.003.00-10.928.49364.44307.876.90365.00

0.00000.000.000.00-310.45241.423,500.00307.876.903,523.43

0.00000.003.003.00-344.36267.793,732.81307.8714.013,760.33

0.00000.000.000.00-920.46715.846,658.48307.8714.016,775.65

180.00000.00-1.501.50-1,010.12785.567,583.000.000.007,709.44

0.00000.000.000.00-1,010.12785.567,683.000.000.007,809.44 Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 32-26-198

0.00000.000.000.00-1,010.12785.5612,513.000.000.0012,639.44
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 32-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,607.201,778,109.50 39.93520 -108.35454

135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,607.201,778,109.50 39.93520 -108.35454

Start Build 3.00

365.00 6.90 364.44 8.49 -10.92307.87 2,199,596.551,778,118.33 39.93523 -108.35458

Hold 6.90 Inc, 307.87° azi

500.00 6.90 498.47 18.45 -23.72307.87 2,199,584.071,778,128.68 39.93525 -108.35462

1,000.00 6.90 994.85 55.32 -71.14307.87 2,199,537.831,778,167.03 39.93536 -108.35479

1,234.86 6.90 1,228.00 72.64 -93.41307.87 2,199,516.111,778,185.04 39.93540 -108.35487

Green River Fm

1,416.17 6.90 1,408.00 86.01 -110.61307.87 2,199,499.351,778,198.95 39.93544 -108.35493

A Groove

1,500.00 6.90 1,491.22 92.20 -118.56307.87 2,199,491.601,778,205.37 39.93546 -108.35496

1,622.66 6.90 1,613.00 101.24 -130.19307.87 2,199,480.251,778,214.78 39.93548 -108.35500

B Groove

1,909.74 6.90 1,898.00 122.41 -157.42307.87 2,199,453.701,778,236.80 39.93554 -108.35510

Dissolution Surface

2,000.00 6.90 1,987.60 129.07 -165.98307.87 2,199,445.361,778,243.72 39.93556 -108.35513

2,500.00 6.90 2,483.98 165.94 -213.40307.87 2,199,399.121,778,282.07 39.93566 -108.35530

3,000.00 6.90 2,980.36 202.82 -260.81307.87 2,199,352.891,778,320.41 39.93576 -108.35547

3,002.66 6.90 2,983.00 203.02 -261.07307.87 2,199,352.641,778,320.62 39.93576 -108.35547

Garden Gulch

3,189.01 6.90 3,168.00 216.76 -278.74307.87 2,199,335.411,778,334.91 39.93580 -108.35553

Orange Marker

3,405.58 6.90 3,383.00 232.73 -299.28307.87 2,199,315.381,778,351.52 39.93584 -108.35561

Wasatch

3,500.00 6.90 3,476.74 239.69 -308.23307.87 2,199,306.651,778,358.76 39.93586 -108.35564

3,523.43 6.90 3,500.00 241.42 -310.45307.87 2,199,304.481,778,360.56 39.93587 -108.35565

Start Build 3.00

3,760.33 14.01 3,732.81 267.79 -344.36307.87 2,199,271.421,778,387.98 39.93594 -108.35577

Hold 14.01 Inclination

3,915.11 14.01 3,883.00 290.79 -373.93307.87 2,199,242.581,778,411.89 39.93600 -108.35587

9 5/8"

4,000.00 14.01 3,965.36 303.40 -390.15307.87 2,199,226.771,778,425.01 39.93604 -108.35593

4,500.00 14.01 4,450.50 377.70 -485.68307.87 2,199,133.621,778,502.27 39.93624 -108.35627

5,000.00 14.01 4,935.63 451.99 -581.21307.87 2,199,040.471,778,579.53 39.93644 -108.35661

5,500.00 14.01 5,420.76 526.29 -676.74307.87 2,198,947.331,778,656.79 39.93665 -108.35695

5,749.66 14.01 5,663.00 563.39 -724.44307.87 2,198,900.821,778,695.37 39.93675 -108.35712

Top of "G" Sand

6,000.00 14.01 5,905.90 600.58 -772.27307.87 2,198,854.181,778,734.05 39.93685 -108.35729

6,120.69 14.01 6,023.00 618.52 -795.33307.87 2,198,831.691,778,752.70 39.93690 -108.35738

Fort Union

6,500.00 14.01 6,391.03 674.88 -867.80307.87 2,198,761.031,778,811.31 39.93706 -108.35763

6,775.65 14.01 6,658.48 715.84 -920.46307.87 2,198,709.681,778,853.90 39.93717 -108.35782

Start Drop -1.50

7,000.00 10.64 6,877.63 745.23 -958.26307.87 2,198,672.831,778,884.47 39.93725 -108.35796

7,500.00 3.14 7,373.66 782.04 -1,005.58307.87 2,198,626.681,778,922.74 39.93735 -108.35813

7,539.38 2.55 7,413.00 783.24 -1,007.13307.87 2,198,625.171,778,923.99 39.93735 -108.35813

Ohio Creek

7,709.44 0.00 7,583.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Vertical
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 32-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,809.44 0.00 7,683.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Mesaverde - Mesaverde

8,000.00 0.00 7,873.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

8,500.00 0.00 8,373.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

9,000.00 0.00 8,873.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

9,179.44 0.00 9,053.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Approx. Top Gas

9,500.00 0.00 9,373.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

10,000.00 0.00 9,873.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

10,500.00 0.00 10,373.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

10,864.44 0.00 10,738.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Cameo Coals

11,000.00 0.00 10,873.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

11,429.44 0.00 11,303.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Rollins SS

11,500.00 0.00 11,373.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

11,559.44 0.00 11,433.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Cozzette

11,769.44 0.00 11,643.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Corcoran

12,000.00 0.00 11,873.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

12,149.44 0.00 12,023.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Upper Sego

12,389.44 0.00 12,263.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

Lower Sego

12,500.00 0.00 12,373.56 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

12,639.44 0.00 12,513.00 785.56 -1,010.120.00 2,198,622.261,778,926.41 39.93736 -108.35814

TD at 12639.44 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 32-26-198 7,683.00 1,778,926.41 2,198,622.26785.56 -1,010.120.00 0.00 39.93736 -108.35814

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"3,883.003,915.11 9.625 13.500
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 32-26-198 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

(21' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 32-26-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,234.86 Green River Fm1,228.00

1,416.17 A Groove1,408.00

1,622.66 B Groove1,613.00

1,909.74 Dissolution Surface1,898.00

3,002.66 Garden Gulch2,983.00

3,189.01 Orange Marker3,168.00

3,405.58 Wasatch3,383.00

5,749.66 Top of "G" Sand5,663.00

6,120.69 Fort Union6,023.00

7,539.38 Ohio Creek7,413.00

7,809.44 Mesaverde7,683.00

9,179.44 Approx. Top Gas9,053.00

10,864.44 Cameo Coals10,738.00

11,429.44 Rollins SS11,303.00

11,559.44 Cozzette11,433.00

11,769.44 Corcoran11,643.00

12,149.44 Upper Sego12,023.00

12,389.44 Lower Sego12,263.00

12,639.44 TD12,513.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

365.00 364.44 8.49 -10.92 Hold 6.90 Inc, 307.87° azi

3,523.43 3,500.00 241.42 -310.45 Start Build 3.00

3,760.33 3,732.81 267.79 -344.36 Hold 14.01 Inclination

6,775.65 6,658.48 715.84 -920.46 Start Drop -1.50

7,709.44 7,583.00 785.56 -1,010.12 Vertical

7,809.44 7,683.00 785.56 -1,010.12 Mesaverde

12,639.44 12,513.00 785.56 -1,010.12 TD at 12639.44
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